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Corrida 1 Euroindy 0,750 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 25-06-2017 10:12
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 49.073 +0.388 11:02:45.471 11 49.062 - 10:57:53.100
(31) Antonio Fernandes 18 49.021 +0.336 11:03:34.492 12 49.984 +0.922 10:58:43.084
1 52.993 +4.520 10:49:35.794 19 48.774 +0.089 11:04:23.266 13 49.724 +0.662 10:59:32.808
2 49.152 +0.679 10:50:24.946 20 48.803 +0.118 11:05:12.069 14 49.527 +0.465 11:00:22.335
3 48.473 - 10:51:13.419 21 49.138 +0.453 11:06:01.207 15 49.683 +0.621 11:01:12.018
4 49.344 +0.871 10:52:02.763 22 48.971 +0.286 11:06:50.178 16 49.592 +0.530 11:02:01.610
5 48.932 +0.459 10:52:51.695 17 49.694 +0.632 11:02:51.304
6 48.821 +0.348 10:53:40.516 (28) Paulo Carlos 18 49.246 +0.184 11:03:40.550
7 49.133 +0.660 10:54:29.649 1 53.069 +3.957 10:49:36.888 19 49.442 +0.380 11:04:29.992
8 49.212 +0.739 10:55:18.861 2 49.800 +0.688 10:50:26.688 20 49.325 +0.263 11:05:19.317
9 49.682 +1.209 10:56:08.543 3 49.112 - 10:51:15.800 21 49.451 +0.389 11:06:08.768
10 49.345 +0.872 10:56:57.888 4 49.454 +0.342 10:52:05.254 22 49.533 +0.471 11:06:58.301
11 48.888 +0.415 10:57:46.776 5 50.101 +0.989 10:52:55.355
12 48.566 +0.093 10:58:35.342 6 49.800 +0.688 10:53:45.155 (30) Antonio Lima
13 48.807 +0.334 10:59:24.149 7 49.700 +0.588 10:54:34.855 1 53.435 +3.434 10:49:38.361
14 48.784 +0.311 11:00:12.933 8 49.696 +0.584 10:55:24.551 2 50.466 +0.465 10:50:28.827
15 48.795 +0.322 11:01:01.728 9 49.356 +0.244 10:56:13.907 3 50.400 +0.399 10:51:19.227
16 48.781 +0.308 11:01:50.509 10 49.422 +0.310 10:57:03.329 4 50.510 +0.509 10:52:09.737
17 48.910 +0.437 11:02:39.419 1 49.192 +0.080 10:57:52.521 5 50.405 +0.404 10:53:00.142
18 48.909 +0.436 11:03:28.328 12 49.446 +0.334 10:58:41.967 6 50.622 +0.621 10:53:50.764
19 49.122 +0.649 11:04:17.450 13 49.332 +0.220 10:59:31.299 7 50.349 +0.348 10:54:41.113
20 48.647 +0.174 11:05:06.097 14 49.223 +0.111 11:00:20.522 8 50.560 +0.559 10:55:31.673
21 48.914 +0.441 11:05:55.011 15 49.242 +0.130 11:01:09.764 9 50.300 +0.299 10:56:21.973
22 49.525 +1.052 11:06:44.536 16 49.519 +0.407 11:01:59.283 10 50.790 +0.789 10:57:12.763
17 49.485 +0.373 11:02:48.768 11 50.419 +0.418 10:58:03.182
(11) Alexandre Coutinho 18 49.184 +0.072 11:03:37.952 12 50.738 +0.737 10:58:53.920
1 52.945 +4.157 10:49:35.095 19 49.489 +0.377 11:04:27.441 13 50.228 +0.227 10:59:44.148
2 49.088 +0.300 10:50:24.183 20 49.154 +0.042 11:05:16.595 14 50.179 +0.178 11:00:34.327
3 48.978 +0.190 10:51:13.161 21 49.397 +0.285 11:06:05.992 15 50.471 +0.470 11:01:24.798
4 49.365 +0.577 10:52:02.526 22 49.373 +0.261 11:06:55.365 16 50.736 +0.735 11:02:15.534
5 49.044 +0.256 10:52:51.570 17 50.001 - 11:03:05.535
6 48.834 +0.046 10:53:40.404 (6) André Fernandes 18 50.225 +0.224 11:03:55.760
7 49.111 +0.323 10:54:29.515 1 52.612 +3.390 10:49:35.654 19 50.310 +0.309 11:04:46.070
8 49.165 +0.377 10:55:18.680 2 49.941 +0.719 10:50:25.595 20 50.294 +0.293 11:05:36.364
9 49.641 +0.853 10:56:08.321 3 49.455 +0.233 10:51:15.050 21 50.534 +0.533 11:06:26.898
10 49.811 +1.023 10:56:58.132 4 49.222 | - 10:52:04.272 22 50.963 +0.962 11:07:17.861
1 48.964 +0.176 10:57:47.096 5 49.474 +0.252 10:52:53.746
12 48.788 - 10:58:35.884 6 49.644 +0.422 10:53:43.390
13 48.905 +0.117 10:59:24.789 7 49.576 +0.354 10:54:32.966
14 48.994 +0.206 11:00:13.783 8 49.708 +0.486 10:55:22.674
15 49.066 +0.278 11:01:02.849 9 49.641 +0.419 10:56:12.315
16 49.038 +0.250 11:01:51.887 10 49.693 +0.471 10:57:02.008
17 49.243 +0.455 11:02:41.130 11 50.121 +0.899 10:57:52.129
18 49.196 +0.408 11:03:30.326 12 50.401 +1.179 10:58:42.530
19 49.103 +0.315 11:04:19.429 13 49.666 +0.444 10:59:32.196
20 48.990 +0.202 11:05:08.419 14 49.588 +0.366 11:00:21.784
21 49.205 +0.417 11:05:57.624 15 49.441 +0.219 11:01:11.225
22 49.138 +0.350 11:06:46.762 16 49.507 +0.285 11:02:00.732
17 49.344 +0.122 11:02:50.076
(19) Rafael Carrico 18 49.586 +0.364 11:03:39.662
1 53.847 +5.162 10:49:37.160 19 49.637 +0.415 11:04:29.299
2 49.746 +1.061 10:50:26.906 20 49.717 +0.495 11:05:19.016
3 49.211 +0.526 10:51:16.117 21 49.434 +0.212 11:06:08.450
4 49.365 +0.680 10:52:05.482 22 49.467 +0.245 11:06:57.917
5 49.281 +0.596 10:52:54.763
6 49.821 +1.136 10:53:44.584 (26) Mario Cosme
7 49.719 +1.034 10:54:34.303 1 53.153 +4.091 10:49:36.753
8 49.944 +1.259 10:55:24.247 2 49.303 +0.241 10:50:26.056
9 49.056 +0.371 10:56:13.303 3 49.480 +0.418 10:51:15.536
10 49.113 +0.428 10:57:02.416 4 49.298 +0.236 10:52:04.834
1 49.309 +0.624 10:57:51.725 5 49.686 +0.624 10:52:54.520
12 49.151 +0.466 10:58:40.876 6 49.770 +0.708 10:53:44.290
13 48.685 ‘ - 10:59:29.561 7 49.822 +0.760 10:54:34.112
14 49.080 +0.395 11:00:18.641 8 50.602 +1.540 10:55:24.714
15 48.920 +0.235 11:01:07.561 9 49.960 +0.898 10:56:14.674
16 48.837 +0.152 11:01:56.398 10 49.364 +0.302 10:57:04.038
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